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Alabaster City
Albertville City
Alexander City
Andalusia City
Anniston City
Arab City
Athens City
Attalla City
Auburn City
Bessemer City
Birmingham City
Boaz City
Brewton City
Chickasaw City
Cullman City
Daleville City
Decatur City
Demopolis City
Dothan City
Elba City
Enterprise City
Eufaula City
Fairfield City
Florence City
Fort Payne City
Gadsden City
Geneva City
Gulf Shores City
Guntersville City
Haleyville City
Hartselle City
Homewood City
Hoover City
Huntsville City
Jacksonville City

Jasper City
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381,957
246,875
248,477
109,256
281,230
104,253
268,757

46,222
975,993
382,549

2,520,633

98,000

57,704

43,789
321,545

48,259
754,356

81,129
838,120
26,352
558,336
133,388
63,087
445296
173,765
396,910
44,258
618,010
154,986
47,445
117,522

590,537

1,722,283

2,704,936
90,267

185,121

Lanett City
Leeds City
Linden City
Madison City
Midfield City

Mountain Brook City
Muscle Shoals City

Oneonta City
Opelika City
Opp City
Oxford City
Ozark City
Pelham City
Pell City

Phenix City
Piedmont City
Pike Road City
Roanoke City
Russellville City
Saraland City
Satsuma City
Scottsboro City
Selma City
Sheffield City
Sylacauga City
Talladega City
Tallassee City
Tarrant City
Thomasville City
Troy City
Trussville City
Tuscaloosa City
Tuscumbia City
Vestavia Hills City
Winfield City
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Value of 1-Mill for City School Systems

39,500
127,035
15,001
704,133
34,035
612,890
220,981
69,550
424,464
43,952
268,455
101,514
406,084
256,585
255,443
48,862
145,219
53,785
76,700
153,117
47,807
171,593
131,808
52,641
132,215
149,845
62,032
74,249
51,805
174,033
383,458
1,423,776
64,331
724,172
43,653

FY 2020



